Date

01/07/
24
01/17/
24
01/31/
24
02/02/
24

02/07/
24
02/26/
24
03/03/
24
03/08/
24

03/10/
24

03/15/
24
03/18/
24

03/20/
24
03/26/
24

Games for 332nd Fighters/Tuskegee Airmen, Tier D
Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Time

5:15 PM
AKST

10:30 PM
AKST

10:30 PM
AKST

9:15 PM
AKST

9:15 PM
AKST

10:30 PM
AKST

6:30 PM
AKST

9:15 PM
AKST

7:45 PM
AKDT

9:15 PM
AKDT

9:15 PM
AKDT

9:15 PM
AKDT

10:30 PM
AKDT

Away Team

332nd Fighters/Tuskegee
Airmen

Snowmobile Club
(Previously Thane)

Island Pub Tier D

332nd Fighters/Tuskegee
Airmen

Snowmobile Club
(Previously Thane)

332nd Fighters/Tuskegee
Airmen

Snowmobile Club
(Previously Thane)

Island Pub Tier D
Island Pub Tier D
Island Pub Tier D

Snowmobile Club
(Previously Thane)

332nd Fighters/Tuskegee
Airmen

332nd Fighters/Tuskegee
Airmen

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

1

3

Home Team

10th Mountain Division

332nd Fighters/Tuskegee
Airmen

332nd Fighters/Tuskegee
Airmen

10th Mountain Division

332nd Fighters/Tuskegee
Airmen

10th Mountain Division

332nd Fighters/Tuskegee
Airmen

332nd Fighters/Tuskegee
Airmen

332nd Fighters/Tuskegee
Airmen

332nd Fighters/Tuskegee
Airmen

332nd Fighters/Tuskegee
Airmen

10th Mountain Division

Snowmobile Club
(Previously Thane)

Hom Result

e
Scor
e

2

5

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Unscor
ed

9 TeamPages



